Bank - Cash and investment Reconciliation as at 31 December 2021

HAWARDEN COMMUNITY COUNCIL
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Confirmed Bank & Investment Balances

Bank Statement Balances

31/12/2021
31/12/2021
3111272021
27/05/2014
27/05/2014
30/09/2020

Other Cash & Bank Balances

Unpresented Payments

Receipts not on Bank Statement

Lloyds Current Account

Lloyds Instant Access

Lioyds Bank

Nat West Enhanced Fixed Rate

Petty Cash

Closing Balance
All Cash & Bank Accounts
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Lloyds Current Alc
Lloyds Business Instant Access

Lloyds Business 30 Day Alc
Mat West Enhanced Fixed Rate

Nat Wesf Business Reserve A/C
Lioyds fixed Rate Deposit A/C
Petty Cash Cbk

Qther Cash & Bank Balances
Total Cash & Bank Balances

37,457.53
122,356.30
261,313.47

0.00
0.00
7.44

421,134.74

0.00

421,134.74

584.07

420,550.67

0.00

420,550.67

36,873.46
122,356.30
261,313.47

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.44
0.00

420,550.67




